



EST. 2006

This is to certify that

InterContinental Tokyo Bay

is hereby declared the

2024

Luxury Harbour Hotel Continent Winner: Asia

This award serves as recognition of sustained commitment to excellence and outstanding achievement in the luxury hospitality industry. World Luxury Hotel Awards hereby certifies the participation of the winner in the 2024 awards and congratulates them on this accomplishment.

Jana Stoman
Executive Manager





EST. 2006

This is to certify that

InterContinental Tokyo Bay

is hereby declared the

2024

Luxury Riverside Hotel Regional Winner: East Asia

This award serves as recognition of sustained commitment to excellence and outstanding achievement in the luxury hospitality industry. World Luxury Hotel Awards hereby certifies the participation of the winner in the 2024 awards and congratulates them on this accomplishment.

Jana Stoman Executive Manager







WORLD LUXURY RESTAURANT

AWARDS

EST. 2006

This is to certify that

Teppan-Yaki TAKUMI

is hereby declared the

2024

Japanese Cuisine Global Winner

This award serves as recognition of sustained commitment to excellence and outstanding achievement in the international luxury restaurant industry. World Luxury Restaurant Awards hereby certifies the participation of the winner in the 2024 awards and congratulates them on this accomplishment.

Jana Stoman Executive Manager







WORLD LUXURY RESTAURANT

AWARDS

EST. 2006

This is to certify that

Teppan-Yaki TAKUMI

is hereby declared the

2024

Luxury Hotel Restaurant Country Winner: Japan

This award serves as recognition of sustained commitment to excellence and outstanding achievement in the international luxury restaurant industry. World Luxury Restaurant Awards hereby certifies the participation of the winner in the 2024 awards and congratulates them on this accomplishment.

Jana Stoman Executive Manager







This is to certify that

EST. 2006

Teppan-Yaki TAKUMI

is hereby declared the

2024

Teppanyaki-style Cuisine Regional Winner: East Asia

This award serves as recognition of sustained commitment to excellence and outstanding achievement in the international luxury restaurant industry. World Luxury Restaurant Awards hereby certifies the participation of the winner in the 2024 awards and congratulates them on this accomplishment.

> Jana Stoman **Executive Manager**